MTYV Gelting 08 7. Birklon-Duathlon (2,0 - 13,0 - 1,0) Landesmeisterschaft offene Klasse

Platz Name, Vorname

Beltz, André
Meyer, Christian
Levsen, Lars
Huckfeldt, Marit

A wWN PR

wetzstopp DT 1.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Jg

1979
1988
1988
1984

Verein

Gut Heil ltzehoe
USC Kiel

MTV Gelting 08
Tri Sport Libeck

Gesamtzeit

0:30:39,8 h
0:30:55,7 h
0:32:03,3 h
0:38:19,0 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

oK M
oK M
oK M
oKW

Nr.

197
18C
157

47
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